
Vevö

MIC

MIC Kft

Budafoki u 111                

HU-1117   Budapest                      

Szállító

BOB-ELI Bt.

368-370110

Adószám: 11785718-2-43

Számlaszám: 10700024-43070707-50000005

Nemti út 20

HU-3078 BÁTONYTERENYE-KISTERENYE

Adószám: 24015950-1-12

Számlaszám: 104006905052676975821005

Bank: CIB Bank CIB Bank Hungary RtBank: K&H Bank

Fiz.gyakor.

Teljesítés dátuma

Kiállítás dátuma

Fizetési határidö

Számla sorszáma

: Átutalás

: 17.12.2018

: 17.12.2018

: 07.12.2018

: 2018/11

2018/11 Havi jutalék 6619, 6622, 6629 EUR    0,00

Szerzödés 
szerint

EUR    0,00

Az ÁFA tv. 86§ 1/a pontja alapján a tev. mentes az adó alól.

Szolgáltatás megnevezése

BOSS-Broker Operation Support System

Számla melléklet
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